
Türi heitjate võistluste protokoll 16.09.2003

Tüdrukud  B klass

Kuulitõuge
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 9.95
2. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 9.75
3. Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 Türi G 9.43
4. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.1989 Türi G 6.60

Kettaheide
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 32.21
2. Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 Türi G 28.79
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 28.02
4. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.1989 Türi G 16.93

Odavise
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 37.75
2. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 27.25
3. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.1989 Türi G 18.95

Noormehed

Kuulitõuge
1. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 13.81 5kg
2. Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Türi TMK 13.13 6kg
3. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 12.26 6kg
4. Karol Kull 6.08.1986 Türi MG 12.24 5kg
5. Robert Pikajago 4.08.1988 Paide G 11.55 4kg
6. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 11.16 6kg
7. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 11.14 4kg
8. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi G 10.95 4kg
9. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide üG 9.96 5kg

10. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 9.52 4kg
11. Ivo Kohtring 23,07.89 Türi G 9.46 4kg
12. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 8.74 4kg
13. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 8.43 4kg
14. Siim Mardo 18.09.1989 Türi G 8.29 4kg
15. Simmo Rästas 1.08.1988 Türi MG 8.12 4kg
16. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 8.02 4kg

Kettaheide
1. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 43.16 1,75
2. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 41.88 1,5
3. Karol Kull 6.08.1986 Türi MG 41.06 1,5
4. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi G 40.41 1
5. Robert Pikajago 4.08.1988 Paide G 39.08 1
6. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 38.51 1,75
7. Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 38.15 1
8. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 38.09 1
9. Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Türi TMK 35.86 1,75

10. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 30.12 1,5
11. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 29.90 1



12. Simmo Rästas 1.08.1988 Türi MG 29.40 1
13. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 28.07 1
14. Siim Mardo 18.09.1989 Türi G 26.14 1
15. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 22.04 1

Odavise
1. Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Türi TMK 56.29 700gr.
2. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 39.73 500gr.
3. Robert Pikajago 4.08.1988 Paide G 37.82 500gr.
4. Ivo Kohtring 23,07.89 Türi G 37.00 500gr.
5. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 32.82 500gr.
6. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 32.68 600gr.
7. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 28.54 400gr.
8. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 28.43 400gr.
9. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi G 27.31 500gr.

10. Siim Mardo 18.09.1989 Türi G 23.48 500gr.

Vasaraheide
1. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G maak.rekord 55.45 5kg
2. Karol Kull 6.08.1986 Türi MG 53.48 5kg
3. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 48.21 6kg
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 40.09 6kg

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


